Simple to operate, easy to install and requires no maintenance
• Acrylic flow meter with stainless steel float
• 1/2” BSPT male thread for easy installation and
mounting on panel
• Easy to read with accuracy ±4%
• Working pressure < 10 bar
• Working temperature < 600C
• Option of adjustable valve to control flow rate
Part No. Measurement
FFM15-18L (without valve) 0.5-5 GPM 2-18 LPM
FFM15V-18L (with valve) 0.5-5 GPM 2-18 LPM
FFM15-1M (without valve) 0.1-1 m3/h
FFM15V-1M (with valve) 0.1-1 m3/h
with valvewithout valve
FLOW METERS
Panel Mount Flow Meter
Features
Note: UltraPure Private Limited reserves the right to make any changes to the information provided above without prior notice
ULTRAPURE PRIVATE LIMITED 122 Joo Chiat Road, Singapore 427411
Tel:  (65) 64403680 Fax: (65) 64403679 Email: info@ultrapure.com.sg   Website: www.ultrapure.com.sg
Part No. Type Measurement
Diameter (DN)
mm
FFM15-600LL Long tube 60-600 LPH 15
FFM25-1000LL Long tube 100-1000 LPH 25
FFM25-2500LL Long tube 250-2500 LPH 25
FFM32-6MS Short tube 0.6-6 m3/h 32
FFM50-6ML Long tube 0.6-6 m3/h 50
FFM50-16ML Long tube 1.6-16 m3/h 50
• All plastic tube flow meter. No metal parts in fluid path.
• Designed for in-line installation (vertical)
• Easy to read with accuracy ±4%
• Working pressure < 6 bar
• Working temperature < 600C
In-line Flow Meter
long tube short tube
Features